
ERASMUS 

Lectures:  

Title Date Time Lecturer 

Introduction 11.03.2019 (Monday) 
Institute of Oncology, Building 
C (lecture hall), Zaloška 2 

1 hour 
08.00-9.00 

Prof.S.Zver (Hematology) 
Prof.P.Strojan (Oncology) 
 

    

General principles of oncology 15.03.2019 (Friday) 10.15-11.00 Prof.V.Kovač 

Epidemiology and Screening  11.15-12.00 Prof.V.Zadnik 

Cancerogenesis and 
immunology of tumors 

 12.15-13.00 Zn.svet.S.Novaković 
   

Diagnostics 1 
(laboratory, pathology,  
  cytology) 

 13.15-14.00 Prof.V.Kloboves-Prevodnik 

    

Urgent Conditions in Oncology 22.03.2019 (Friday) 10.15-11.00 Doc.J.But 

Surgical Oncology  11.15-12.00 Asist.B.Perić 
 

Systemic Therapy  12.15-13.00 Prof.T.Čufer 

Radiotherapy  13.15-14.00 Prof.P.Strojan 
    

Supportive and Palliative Care 
in Oncology 

29.03.2019 (Friday) 10.15-11.00 M.Ebert 

Diagnostics 2 - Radiology of 

the breast 

 11.15-12.00 K.Hertl 

 

Childhood Malignancies  12.15-13.00 Doc.L.Zadravec-Zaletel 

Familial and hereditary 
cancers 

 13.15-14.00 Doc.M.Krajc 
 

    

Tumors of the central nervous 

system 

05.04.2019 (Friday) 10.15-11.00 Asist.U.Smrdel 

usmrdel@onko-i.si 

Tumors of the gastrointestinal 
tract   

 11.15-12.00 Prof.J.Ocvirk 
jocvirk@onko-i.si  
Doc.J.But-Hadžić 
jbut@onko-i.si  

Cancer of the skin  12.15-13.00 Prof.J.Ocvirk 

jocvirk@onko-i.si 
 

Gynecologic tumors  13.15-14.00 Doc.B.Šegedin 
bsegedin@onko-i.si 

    

Cancer of the breast 12.04.2019 (Friday) 10.15-11.00 Doc.B.Šeruga 
bseruga@onko-i.si  
Asist.T.Marinko 
tmarinko@onko-i.si 

Cancers of the head and neck  11.15-12.00 Prof.P.Strojan 
pstrojan@onko-i.si  

Tumors of the endocrine 
system 
(thyroid, parathyroid, adrenal,  
  neuroendocrine tumors) 

 12.15-13.00 Doc.A.Perhavec 
aperhavec@onko-i.si 

Sarcomas  13.15-14.00 Prof.B.Zakotnik 
bzakotnik@onko-i.si 

    

Cancers of the thorax 19.04.2019 (Friday) 10.15-11.00 Prof.T.Čufer 
tanja.cufer@klinika-golnik.si 
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Asist.K.Stanič 
kstanic@onko-i.si 

Tumors of the urinary system  11.15-12.00 B.Kragelj 
bkragelj@onko-i.si 
Asist.J.Čarman 
jcarman@onko-i.si 

Malignant lymphomas  12.15-13.00 Prof.B.Jezersek-Novaković 
bjezersek@onko-i.si  
 

Cancer of unknown primary  13.15-14.00 Doc.E.Matos 
ematos@onko-i.si 
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